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Elita (42/43)

Czas

21:13
22:44
24:51
25:22
25:25
28:07
28:10
28:23
28:29
28:43
28:45
29:05
30:09
30:39
30:40
30:42
30:47
31:19
32:24
32:48
32:54
33:00
33:22
33:50
34:32
34:33
36:39
36:55
38:18
39:49
41:50
46:19
46:26
51:25
51:49
52:57

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

Sredni (36/38)

O©COO~NOUIRWNPE

21:02
25:16
25:27
25:43
26:48
27:11
27:19
27:40
28:12

Imie i nazwisko

Status: 22:21

Tymoteusz Bultrowicz
Pawet Jankowiak
tukasz Grabowski
Sebastian Wojciech
Cezary Gatazkiewicz
Marcin Pluta

Maria Gorczyca
tukasz Szmyt
Jacek Gorczyca
Marek Filipiak

Tomek Dawidzinski
Patryk Wyrzykowski
Piotr Zamiara
Konrad Rochowski
Zofia Kotowska
Adam Krol

Barbara Dudzinska
Daniela Panchenko
Mateusz Kicinski
Pawet Wolniewicz
Ivanna Panchenko
Krzysztof Wojciechowski
Przemystaw Szarlik
Adrianna Filipiak
Katarzyna Kociuba
Piotr Dopierata
Przemystaw Gtadysiak
Krzysztof Gruhn
Aleksandra Dobro$
Krzysztof Latkowski
Krzysztof Ptonka
Pawet Krych

Dariusz Drygas
Rafat Karolczak
Krzysztof Spychata
Zbigniew Hornik

Grzegorz Kurkowiak
Jakub Szczygielski
Kostiantyn Kirakosov
TOMASZ KOSICKI
Krzysztof Waraczewski
Szymon Pasternak

Status: 22:21

Damian Cichon
Bruno Pietrzak

Pawet Podgruszewski
Marcin Nowak

Magda Kazmierczak
Barbara Nowak

Julian Franc

Szymon Schulmann
Wiktoria GosSciniak

Ur.

06
89
91
83
96
95
97
76
71
73
84
85
81
84
97
80
90
06
94
73
10
74
70
03
84
78
77
83
04
79
76
79
81
89
75
56

80

82
71

01

95
10
78
79

70
10
90
10

Klub

WKS Slask Wrocta Poznar
Chyze BnO Papro¢

, Poznan

KS HADES Poznan, Radzyny
, Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
KS HADES Poznan, Komorniki
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
AR Poznan Poznan

, Poznan

UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
, Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
Poznan Swarzedz

,» Dgbrowka

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
SKARMAT Torun

MKS Paulinum JG Dopiewiec
WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan
, Poznan

Team360 Dopiewo

HKS tos$ 47 Komorniki

Klub Rajdéw Przy Zakrzewo
UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkdow
KB MANIAC Poznan Poznan
SKARMAT Torun

, Poznan

UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
, Poznan

, Poznan

LKO Koziegtowy

WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan
ODLOT Pobiedziska

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
Ok!Sport Promienko
J&K&K&A&K Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
Lumos Solem Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
Biegaj z mapa Poznan

UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
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Czas

Sredni (36/38)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Poczatkujacy (22/23)

28:15
28:16
28:17
28:19
28:54
29:55
31:29
31:58
34:20
36:22
37:20
38:45
39:53
43:01
44:28
45:42
45:53
46:08
51:43
53:26
66:02

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

17:23
19:15
19:23
19:54
22:34
22:36
22:50
23:17
24:44
25:32
26:38
29:01
30:02
30:52
33:39
33:40
34:15
34:18
45:50
62:00

nkl
nkl

Imie i nazwisko

Status: 22:21

Amelia Bohne

Jan Meller

Oliwia Uciechowska
Wojciech Maciaczyk
Patryk Pietrzak
Wojciech Mazik
tukasz Majewski
Gabrysia Latkowska
Franciszek Ferchmin
Klaudia Trzeciak
Marcin Btaszkiewicz
Joanna Owczarz
Anna Wasko

Nina Kapska
Klaudia Btaszkiewicz
Urszula Gtadysiak
Agnieszka Filipiak
Patrycja Kurkowiak
Andrzej Kowalczyk
Gabriela Gtadysiak
Barbara tatkowska

tucja Ferchmin
Jozef Paszkiewicz
Zuzanna Przybyt
Maciej Pasternak
Szymon Chrobot
Marlena Formanska

Status: 22:21

Jasmina Kurkowiak
Jagoda Kurkowiak
Ignacy Maciaczyk
Zofia Meller

Maja Stefanska
Jagoda Olejniczak
Piotr Waldek

Kacper Waraczewski
Magdalena Kaszuba
Jan Ferchmin

Lena Podgruszewska
Leon Maciaczyk
Zuzanna Krawiec
Zofia Silbernagel
Mateusz Nowak
Alina Juchiewicz
Hanna Krél

Inga Tanas

Piotr Gtadysiak
Teresa Ferchmin

Jakub Silbernagel
Hanna Silbernagel

Ur.

10
09
09
86
81
91
91
10

09
87

09
05
92
09
75
81
87
06
80

01
90
09
08
01
86

11
09
12
10
12
10
11
09
95
14
14
13
12
07
10
01
11
11
11
11

09
77

Klub

(c.d.)

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
KS HADES Poznan, Pobiedziska
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

, Poznan

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
, Poznan

UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
, Poznan

, Poznan

UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

, Poznan

., Komorniki

KS HADES Poznan Poznan
WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan
Natural Born Run t.ekno

.y, KOmMorniki

KB MANIAC Poznanh Poznan

, Poznan

. Murowana Goslina

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

, Poznan

., Koziegtowy

UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow

WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan
WKS Grunwald Poz Poznan

KS HADES Poznan, Pobiedziska
KS HADES Poznan Poznan
UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

SP51 Poznan

J&K&K&A&K Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy

KS HADES Poznan, Pobiedziska
UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
Biskupice TEAM Biskupice
Lumos Solem Poznan

, Poznan

UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow
UKS Arkady Raszk Raszkow

., Komorniki

, Poznan

Biskupice TEAM Biskupice
Biskupice TEAM Biskupice
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Open (21/23) Status: 22:21

1 14:41 Jadwiga Staniewska 15 SP56 Poznan

2 15:14 Franek Rochowski 15 Orlik Poznan Poznan

3 15:24 Sylwia, Patrycja Nowak 79 Lumos Solem Poznan

4 15:46 Ewa Waldek 14 SP51 Poznan

5 15:47 Agnieszka Zietara 91 , Poznan

6 15:49 Julia Yarish 00 SP51 Poznan

7 15:54 MARIA LAMBRYCZAK 11 XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN

8 16:21 Zofia Janicka 13 Makolggwy Poznan

9 16:32 Zofia i Dawid Grabowska 11 , Poznan
10 16:36 Krysia Stowek 14 , Poznan
11 18:23 Michalina Franc 13 HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
12 18:30 Nela Latkowska 15 KB MANIAC Poznan Poznan
13 19:01 Aleksandra Bogusiewicz 13 , Poznan
14 19:03 Kaja Musiat 13 HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
15 19:15 Maja Mehr 13 HKS Azymut Mochy Mochy
16 23:06 Tobiasz, Marcin Grabowski 11 Z mapa w las Poznan
17 25:11 Pola Latkowska 13 KB MANIAC Poznan Poznan
18 25:53 JULIA/AGATA/MAGD MIELCARE 09 XIV LO POZNAN POZNAN
19 33:48 Justyna Scistowska 87 Biegaj z mapa Poznan
20 38:23 Nadia Kedzierska 02 KS HADES Poznan Poznan

nk

Alicja Ferchmin 78 , Poznan



